
M.Sc. Geology

Rank List (UR)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001551 OBC Jefiya Mary 233 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002934 General Ahana Bhattacharya 232 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003579 General BARBEE GOGOI 226 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001522 General ALEN JOSEPH 224 4

5 CUKRPGCT0006972 General Ramabhadran S 224 4

6 CUKRPGCT0004998 General Patil Samruddhi Vaibhav 221 5

7 CUKRPGCT0001266 OBC AKSHAY JYOTHIRAJ PANICKER 219 6

8 CUKRPGCT0002858 OBC MANCHI SHREYA NITIN 216 7

9 CUKRPGCT0001352 OBC ANJALY VIJAYAN 215 8

10 CUKRPGCT0002570 General Manas Mohapatra 210 9

11 CUKRPGCT0003754 General POORNNIMA U M 208 10

12 CUKRPGCT0000961 General Krishnaprasad M 207 11

13 CUKRPGCT0003027 OBC ALEENA A S 207 11

14 CUKRPGCT0001043 OBC SHEBA JS 204 12

15 CUKRPGCT0003599 General GOWRI V S 204 12

16 CUKRPGCT0001374 OBC SIVAGANGA P 201 13

17 CUKRPGCT0002086 EWS ABINASH JENA 199 14

18 CUKRPGCT0005757 General Subin Sijo 199 14

19 CUKRPGCT0001237 General SHREYA ACHARYA 198 15

20 CUKRPGCT0001547 General ASWATHY AJITH 198 15

21 CUKRPGCT0002793 General NELWIN SHAJU 196 16

22 CUKRPGCT0001325 OBC PRACHI PRATYASHA SAHOO 195 17

23 CUKRPGCT0006097 OBC SAGARIKA SAHOO 193 18

24 CUKRPGCT0003309 OBC Amay R 191 19

25 CUKRPGCT0002991 General ASHNA JOJI 190 20

26 CUKRPGCT0004697 OBC PRATIK 190 20

27 CUKRPGCT0005274 General Devapriya Shaju 190 20

28 CUKRPGCT0005535 General NISAKAR SRIDHAR PATTANAIK 190 20

29 CUKRPGCT0000830 OBC ADHIL SAJEESH 189 21

30 CUKRPGCT0002583 General Rohith S 189 21

31 CUKRPGCT0005834 OBC Aiswarya A S 188 22

32 CUKRPGCT0000786 General Vaishnavi Vijayan 187 23

33 CUKRPGCT0001822 OBC Vishnu Jaikumar 187 23

34 CUKRPGCT0001997 OBC RANIYA 187 23

35 CUKRPGCT0003582 General ALOK SARMA 186 24

36 CUKRPGCT0001438 OBC NANDHANA S SHAJI 185 25

37 CUKRPGCT0001042 Scheduled Caste (SC) Bikram Sundar Naik 184 26

38 CUKRPGCT0007559 OBC RITWIK ARYAN SAHOO 184 26

39 CUKRPGCT0000005 General Om prakash das 183 27

40 CUKRPGCT0007455 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAURAV KUMA NAYAK 183 27

41 CUKRPGCT0003556 General ANANDHU G P 182 28

42 CUKRPGCT0004446 General TEENA ALIYAS 182 28

43 CUKRPGCT0000803 General Punnya Ashok 180 29

44 CUKRPGCT0002324 General Anurenj K 180 29

45 CUKRPGCT0002478 OBC Neelam Dheeraj 180 29

46 CUKRPGCT0004994 Scheduled Caste (SC) JEEVESH MANIKANTH BETHALA 180 29

47 CUKRPGCT0007622 General Mitul Patra 179 30

48 CUKRPGCT0001283 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Nibedita Singh 178 31

49 CUKRPGCT0003871 OBC SACHIDA NANDA MAHANTA 178 31

50 CUKRPGCT0007464 OBC Niranjan a s 178 31

51 CUKRPGCT0002918 OBC AMAL A R 176 32



52 CUKRPGCT0003110 General SRIYA K R 175 33

53 CUKRPGCT0004837 General Janet Saji 175 33

54 CUKRPGCT0000050 General ANAND MENON 174 34

55 CUKRPGCT0000829 General GOKULRAJ R 173 35

56 CUKRPGCT0001243 OBC PRABHUDEV S R 173 35

57 CUKRPGCT0005000 OBC Diksha Gedam 173 35

58 CUKRPGCT0000260 OBC Kavin shree 172 36

59 CUKRPGCT0001470 OBC Deepak p 172 36

60 CUKRPGCT0004733 OBC GOURI BABU 172 36

61 CUKRPGCT0001260 OBC WESLY RAJ P 171 37

62 CUKRPGCT0002978 General HAREESH V J 171 37

63 CUKRPGCT0004850 General ADITHYA ANIL 170 38

64 CUKRPGCT0003595 OBC DIBYARANJAN MAHANTA 169 39

65 CUKRPGCT0005243 OBC Parvathy Anil 169 39

66 CUKRPGCT0001107 EWS ARDRA RAVIKUMAR 168 40

67 CUKRPGCT0004007 OBC GOPIKA B S 168 40

68 CUKRPGCT0005367 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKSHAY KRISHNA P 168 40

69 CUKRPGCT0003777 OBC RIDHIK R NATH 167 41

70 CUKRPGCT0004995 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JYOTI SONALIKA HANSDA 167 41

71 CUKRPGCT0005679 OBC Swetapadma Mahanta 167 41

72 CUKRPGCT0005820 OBC MOTHIRAM V S 166 42

73 CUKRPGCT0002119 General Anuska Baruah 165 43

74 CUKRPGCT0002970 General Devika S Kumar 165 43

75 CUKRPGCT0003206 OBC Asri Najeem 165 43

76 CUKRPGCT0004925 OBC MONIKA M 165 43

77 CUKRPGCT0006207 General ANASWARA P S 165 43

78 CUKRPGCT0006413 General SREECHANDANA H SANTHOSH 165 43

79 CUKRPGCT0004842 OBC KEERTHY S 164 44

80 CUKRPGCT0002861 EWS NANDANA A 163 45

81 CUKRPGCT0003089 OBC RAVIPRASATH K 163 45

82 CUKRPGCT0003692 OBC ALIYA FATHIMA M R 163 45

83 CUKRPGCT0006063 OBC AYSHA  V  V 163 45

84 CUKRPGCT0003633 OBC SANDEEP SAMANTRAY 162 46

85 CUKRPGCT0004848 OBC Jeevanantham S 161 47

86 CUKRPGCT0002596 OBC Debasmita Moharana 160 48

87 CUKRPGCT0002807 OBC ANJALIPRIYA P M 160 48

88 CUKRPGCT0005204 General ARUNAVA ACHARJI 160 48

89 CUKRPGCT0007577 General Siddhi Joshi 160 48

90 CUKRPGCT0002935 OBC AVYA K V 159 49

91 CUKRPGCT0004292 OBC HRIDYA T V 159 49

92 CUKRPGCT0005008 General ARKA RAYCHAUDHURI 159 49

93 CUKRPGCT0005179 General Elizabeth Jolly 159 49

94 CUKRPGCT0002334 OBC Keerthi Manasa N R 157 50

95 CUKRPGCT0007023 OBC AKSHAYA RAJ 157 50

96 CUKRPGCT0004169 OBC FLOGEN BASIL 156 51

97 CUKRPGCT0004983 OBC DIPTIMAYEE RANA 156 51

98 CUKRPGCT0001080 General Suwagmoni Saikia 155 52

99 CUKRPGCT0004100 OBC GANGA AJAYAGHOSH 155 52

100 CUKRPGCT0004676 OBC REYAMOL K R 155 52

101 CUKRPGCT0005073 OBC Prachi Bansod 155 52

102 CUKRPGCT0005313 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BALARISHISHA MULIEH 155 52

103 CUKRPGCT0005817 General JASMINE GIBY 155 52

104 CUKRPGCT0006595 General LAKSHMI AJESH 155 52

105 CUKRPGCT0006889 Scheduled Caste (SC) MAHESH NARENDRA UKE 155 52

106 CUKRPGCT0007414 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Hemalata Naik 155 52



107 CUKRPGCT0004382 OBC SANDRA S S 153 53

108 CUKRPGCT0005908 General DEVIKA HAREESH 153 53

109 CUKRPGCT0006086 OBC T JYOTIPRAVA 153 53

110 CUKRPGCT0006909 OBC Akil Rahman 153 53

111 CUKRPGCT0000147 General Piyush Kumar Patra 152 54

112 CUKRPGCT0003121 OBC ANAGHA S 152 54

113 CUKRPGCT0004899 OBC GAYATHRI L 152 54

114 CUKRPGCT0004094 EWS ABHINAV R 151 55

115 CUKRPGCT0001242 OBC ABHIJITH P 150 56

116 CUKRPGCT0002549 General V RUKMINI 150 56

117 CUKRPGCT0005148 OBC Y HARSHITA NAIDU 150 56

118 CUKRPGCT0002901 General RUSSEL T SAJEEV 149 57

119 CUKRPGCT0003682 OBC MOHAMED ABU HURAIRA L M 149 57

120 CUKRPGCT0006737 OBC Soorya Prasad H 149 57

121 CUKRPGCT0000468 Scheduled Caste (SC) YOHALAKSHMI S B 148 58

122 CUKRPGCT0003444 OBC AFRAH SHAIK 148 58

123 CUKRPGCT0000594 General NANDANA NAIR P 147 59

124 CUKRPGCT0004518 Scheduled Caste (SC) KEERTHANA R 147 59

125 CUKRPGCT0007566 Scheduled Caste (SC) Bibhuranjan Behera 147 59

126 CUKRPGCT0000688 General NIRANJANA U K 146 60

127 CUKRPGCT0000992 General PRANTIKA DHAR 146 60

128 CUKRPGCT0001722 General SREERAJ A 146 60

129 CUKRPGCT0004127 General Anita Johnson 146 60

130 CUKRPGCT0003782 General DIVYARANJAN MOHANTY 145 61

131 CUKRPGCT0006013 General SUSHREE BISWAKALYANI LENKA 145 61

132 CUKRPGCT0000593 OBC LAMIYA ABDUL SALAM 144 62

133 CUKRPGCT0002635 General ADHUL SAJEEV P 144 62

134 CUKRPGCT0002746 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MONALISHA MURMU 144 62

135 CUKRPGCT0005528 OBC AKANKSHYA SHUBHADARSHINI RAJGURU 144 62

136 CUKRPGCT0007481 General ABHIPSA NAYAK 144 62

137 CUKRPGCT0004503 OBC VIJIN V 143 63

138 CUKRPGCT0004909 General KARTHIK DEV 143 63

139 CUKRPGCT0007094 OBC ADITHYA V 143 63

140 CUKRPGCT0001605 General MARTIN MATHEWS 142 64

141 CUKRPGCT0003526 EWS NITHYA M 142 64

142 CUKRPGCT0003626 OBC SIVASRI G 142 64

143 CUKRPGCT0002825 OBC ANAGHA RAJ 141 65

144 CUKRPGCT0005242 General Nivedya K 141 65

145 CUKRPGCT0001670 OBC Ansiya S S 140 66

146 CUKRPGCT0002020 OBC VEENA G PRAKASH 140 66

147 CUKRPGCT0002615 General ARJUN A V 140 66

148 CUKRPGCT0002621 General GIRIDHARAN S 140 66

149 CUKRPGCT0002956 General KARTHIKA M R 140 66

150 CUKRPGCT0003594 General Pratyush Kumar Das 140 66

151 CUKRPGCT0004451 EWS LAKSHMIKANTH G K 140 66

152 CUKRPGCT0005663 General KRUSHNAPRIYA KAR 140 66

153 CUKRPGCT0005889 OBC KRISHNAPRABHA A B 140 66

154 CUKRPGCT0007196 General ALEENA SHAJAN 140 66

155 CUKRPGCT0001417 OBC Nandana PS 139 67

156 CUKRPGCT0003728 General GOVIND BINU 139 67

157 CUKRPGCT0004487 OBC HADI MUHAMMED P A 139 67

158 CUKRPGCT0004756 OBC MOHAMED RASIP NM 139 67

159 CUKRPGCT0007118 OBC AJMALA FARHATH 139 67

160 CUKRPGCT0001328 General KIRAN NINAN SUNNY 137 68

161 CUKRPGCT0001985 OBC Krishna priya K B 137 68



162 CUKRPGCT0003266 OBC PARKAVI KMS 137 68

163 CUKRPGCT0003759 EWS Debashish Patra 137 68

164 CUKRPGCT0002195 OBC ALEENA P 136 69

165 CUKRPGCT0003449 General Diptimayee Patra 136 69

166 CUKRPGCT0003548 OBC sarvesh ravindra jade 136 69

167 CUKRPGCT0000131 General ANANTHAKRISHNAN G R 135 70

168 CUKRPGCT0002820 OBC ARCHANA K 135 70

169 CUKRPGCT0006194 OBC KALPANASRI S 135 70

170 CUKRPGCT0007686 General Cleftin James 135 70

171 CUKRPGCT0002357 OBC GOURI MADHAV 132 71

172 CUKRPGCT0004777 OBC Haripriya K R 131 72

173 CUKRPGCT0007627 OBC MOHAMMED SANEL K 131 72

174 CUKRPGCT0001155 General Mohd Owais Mohd Abdul Shafi 130 73

175 CUKRPGCT0002962 General ANUPAMA A 130 73

176 CUKRPGCT0003307 OBC ABHIRAMI S 130 73

177 CUKRPGCT0001147 Scheduled Caste (SC) HIMANSHU SEKHAR SETHI 129 74

178 CUKRPGCT0001693 General MANAS RANJAN MOHANTY 129 74

179 CUKRPGCT0003030 OBC MAITHALKUMAR R 129 74

180 CUKRPGCT0004865 OBC SHAHAL AHAMMED  AM 129 74

181 CUKRPGCT0005371 Scheduled Caste (SC) GIRISH BEHERA 129 74

182 CUKRPGCT0000146 OBC AMALA A 128 75

183 CUKRPGCT0002795 OBC SREERAG P 128 75

184 CUKRPGCT0006776 OBC Ayush Pradhan 127 76

185 CUKRPGCT0002203 Scheduled Caste (SC) Anil Istapriya behera 126 77

186 CUKRPGCT0002254 OBC ANUPRIYA PRAKASH 126 77

187 CUKRPGCT0004449 OBC SARIGA RAGHUNATH 126 77

188 CUKRPGCT0000408 EWS UJJAWAL KUMAR MISHRA 125 78

189 CUKRPGCT0004263 OBC ABHINAV KRISHNAN V V 125 78

190 CUKRPGCT0005109 EWS LOKANATH MISHRA 125 78

191 CUKRPGCT0006175 OBC AISWARYA A S 125 78

192 CUKRPGCT0005246 General SOURYADEEP MAJUMDER 124 79

193 CUKRPGCT0003041 General SREENANDANA VENU 123 80

194 CUKRPGCT0003656 General Udita Priyadarsini 123 80

195 CUKRPGCT0005883 Scheduled Caste (SC) LAKSHMI P S 123 80

196 CUKRPGCT0007022 OBC Selva K 123 80

197 CUKRPGCT0007326 General Kiran Rs 123 80

198 CUKRPGCT0002998 OBC L J NAVEENA GRACE 122 81

199 CUKRPGCT0004369 General Ruaan Dileep 122 81

200 CUKRPGCT0003054 Scheduled Caste (SC) K R SUBANYA 121 82

201 CUKRPGCT0003278 OBC R S ROJIN 121 82

202 CUKRPGCT0004674 OBC Anamika K 121 82

203 CUKRPGCT0001968 OBC ANAGHA U B 120 83

204 CUKRPGCT0002688 OBC AJESH J A 120 83

205 CUKRPGCT0002903 OBC RASHA 120 83

206 CUKRPGCT0003417 OBC BRIJESH S M 120 83

207 CUKRPGCT0004853 General Parthip Suresh 120 83

208 CUKRPGCT0004955 OBC MD HASNAIN RAZA 120 83

209 CUKRPGCT0003051 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KURASAM VAMSHI 119 84

210 CUKRPGCT0007088 General Jaya Prasad Biswal 119 84

211 CUKRPGCT0001310 OBC ASWIN DAS 118 85

212 CUKRPGCT0002239 OBC AMEENA BEEVI BK 118 85

213 CUKRPGCT0000226 General AKASH SAWOO 117 86

214 CUKRPGCT0003627 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOORYANANDANADILI 117 86

215 CUKRPGCT0004306 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Neiketsunuo Khezhie 117 86

216 CUKRPGCT0005510 General KAUSIK SWAIN 117 86



217 CUKRPGCT0004932 General Pritam Sadhu 116 87

218 CUKRPGCT0003815 OBC JAINAND K K 114 88

219 CUKRPGCT0000284 OBC NITYA S BIJU 113 89

220 CUKRPGCT0004788 General KARTHIKA R S 113 89

221 CUKRPGCT0002664 OBC KALPADIPA PRADHAN 112 90

222 CUKRPGCT0000741 OBC ABHIJIN SHAJI P K 111 91

223 CUKRPGCT0001506 OBC AMAL FATHIMI 111 91

224 CUKRPGCT0002670 General Prutha Chandrashekhar Deshmukh 111 91

225 CUKRPGCT0002954 OBC AVANI S 111 91

226 CUKRPGCT0004270 OBC KASTHURI B 111 91

227 CUKRPGCT0004972 OBC BHAGYASHREE DAS 111 91

228 CUKRPGCT0005372 OBC Truptimayee Pradhan 111 91

229 CUKRPGCT0000067 General Md Adeeb Ahmad 110 92

230 CUKRPGCT0003036 OBC NANDANA T P 110 92

231 CUKRPGCT0007133 Scheduled Caste (SC) ASHOK R 110 92

232 CUKRPGCT0002104 OBC AARON R 109 93

233 CUKRPGCT0000410 General Nobel Ningthoujam 108 94

234 CUKRPGCT0002875 General SHIVANI A K 108 94

235 CUKRPGCT0002981 Scheduled Caste (SC) LISHA B K 108 94

236 CUKRPGCT0005413 General HIMASHREE DAS 108 94

237 CUKRPGCT0003075 General SAYANTH N V 107 95

238 CUKRPGCT0003163 OBC SESHAPU BOSU BABU 107 95

239 CUKRPGCT0003912 General JASMINI JENA 107 95

240 CUKRPGCT0005210 Scheduled Caste (SC) NANDANA P 107 95

241 CUKRPGCT0002785 OBC AKANKSHYA PRUSTY 106 96

242 CUKRPGCT0003791 OBC ABHI P 106 96

243 CUKRPGCT0007128 OBC Aryashree Divyajyoti 106 96

244 CUKRPGCT0000348 General AJAY K 105 97

245 CUKRPGCT0003433 OBC SREYAS S S 105 97

246 CUKRPGCT0005062 Scheduled Caste (SC) Anurag Pathak 105 97

247 CUKRPGCT0006863 General RISHI ASATI 105 97

248 CUKRPGCT0003710 OBC Swarnom Saikia 104 98

249 CUKRPGCT0006926 General Aditi 104 98

250 CUKRPGCT0007126 Scheduled Caste (SC) LAXMIPRIYA KHATUA 104 98

251 CUKRPGCT0003353 OBC AJISHA M 101 99

252 CUKRPGCT0005091 OBC SUJITHA V 101 99

253 CUKRPGCT0006056 Scheduled Caste (SC) Srutishikha Jally 101 99

254 CUKRPGCT0000638 EWS Gourab Prayas Rath 100 100

255 CUKRPGCT0006457 EWS SIVAJI C 100 100

256 CUKRPGCT0006899 General PAVAN KUMAR H 100 100

257 CUKRPGCT0003055 Scheduled Caste (SC) DARSHAN P S 99 101

258 CUKRPGCT0002480 EWS MD OSAMA 98 102

259 CUKRPGCT0005549 Scheduled Caste (SC) HARIHARAN P 98 102

260 CUKRPGCT0005188 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BOMDAR DIRCHI 97 103

261 CUKRPGCT0005465 General Swarali Nishikant Pathak 97 103

262 CUKRPGCT0001171 OBC Vaisakh Sumed S 95 104

263 CUKRPGCT0006612 OBC HARINARAYANAN A 95 104

264 CUKRPGCT0001819 OBC kajal rajak 94 105

265 CUKRPGCT0003281 OBC SAJWA K P 93 106

266 CUKRPGCT0001273 Scheduled Caste (SC) Seshadev Mallick 92 107

267 CUKRPGCT0006411 Scheduled Caste (SC) Ujwal Rajesh vaidya 92 107

268 CUKRPGCT0006456 EWS ARDRA KRISHNA A A 92 107

269 CUKRPGCT0003338 OBC MEEGA E 91 108

270 CUKRPGCT0003182 OBC MAIMOONATH THANSEEHA C M 90 109

271 CUKRPGCT0003774 General SREDHA NAIR E M 90 109



272 CUKRPGCT0002556 Scheduled Caste (SC) PREMALATHA V 89 110

273 CUKRPGCT0004765 OBC NIKHIL RIYAZ V 88 111

274 CUKRPGCT0006123 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Jyotipadma soy 88 111

275 CUKRPGCT0006406 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEEPIKA HANSDAH 88 111

276 CUKRPGCT0005258 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Clarissa Kharsati 87 112

277 CUKRPGCT0002977 OBC THEERTHA DAS 86 113

278 CUKRPGCT0003188 OBC ALEENA S 86 113

279 CUKRPGCT0006370 OBC RANNA FUTHIM A 86 113

280 CUKRPGCT0002352 General SHAIK PATAPALLI FIZA DOSTANIA 85 114

281 CUKRPGCT0005033 Scheduled Caste (SC) BAISHAKHI MOHALIK 85 114

282 CUKRPGCT0000223 Scheduled Caste (SC) ASHITHALAKSHMI 84 115

283 CUKRPGCT0001564 General PRITHVIRAJ K 83 116

284 CUKRPGCT0003907 OBC SREELAKSHMI K P 82 117

285 CUKRPGCT0005389 Scheduled Caste (SC) Monalisa Mahalik 82 117

286 CUKRPGCT0003532 General PRASHANTHA 81 118

287 CUKRPGCT0000567 OBC KPawan Kumar Reddy 80 119

288 CUKRPGCT0004129 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Godson Janeef 80 119

289 CUKRPGCT0003061 EWS PRASHANT BHARDWAJ 78 120

290 CUKRPGCT0005341 OBC Priyanuj Hazarika 78 120

291 CUKRPGCT0005482 OBC Aarcha Chandran 77 121

292 CUKRPGCT0007357 OBC SHIFLA M T 76 122

293 CUKRPGCT0002001 OBC KURUVA VISWATEJA 75 123

294 CUKRPGCT0002265 OBC ARYA M 75 123

295 CUKRPGCT0003049 OBC DIYA S 75 123

296 CUKRPGCT0005201 General MONIMOY RAJ BORDOLOI 75 123

297 CUKRPGCT0005671 OBC DHANUJA R 75 123

298 CUKRPGCT0007644 OBC S SUBHALAXMI MAHANTA 75 123

299 CUKRPGCT0004013 OBC KURUVA PUSHPAVATI 73 124

300 CUKRPGCT0005651 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ashutosh Pradhan 73 124

301 CUKRPGCT0002092 General Farhana Sultana Rahman Neog 71 125

302 CUKRPGCT0004729 OBC NAKKA AKANKSHA 71 125

303 CUKRPGCT0001103 OBC RHTHURAG S 69 126

304 CUKRPGCT0004738 OBC OUJITH K 67 127

305 CUKRPGCT0000488 General RITESH RANJAN LENKA 66 128

306 CUKRPGCT0006651 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pinoto S Zhimomi 66 128

307 CUKRPGCT0001543 OBC Rajesh Sahoo 65 129

308 CUKRPGCT0007076 Scheduled Caste (SC) Ankit Dahikar 65 129

309 CUKRPGCT0007698 General Himangshu Dutta 65 129

310 CUKRPGCT0004267 General ANUGRAH E K 64 130

311 CUKRPGCT0005149 OBC ARJUN CHANDARAN C 64 130

312 CUKRPGCT0007150 General AAMIL MOHAMMED A 64 130

313 CUKRPGCT0006615 OBC DEVIKA N 57 131

314 CUKRPGCT0005315 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUBHASMITA PATRA 56 132

315 CUKRPGCT0002653 OBC VADLAMUDI CHAKRI 55 133

316 CUKRPGCT0004246 General BHAGAT KRISHNA T P 52 134

317 CUKRPGCT0005322 Scheduled Caste (SC) Y Tony Bhargav 50 135

318 CUKRPGCT0003680 General Janaki SS 42 136

319 CUKRPGCT0003102 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHRIBASTABA BEHERA 41 137

320 CUKRPGCT0003724 OBC Athira Murali 41 137

321 CUKRPGCT0002737 OBC ARUN KUMAR K 37 138



M.Sc. Geology

Rank List (OBC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001551 OBC Jefiya Mary 233 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001266 OBC AKSHAY JYOTHIRAJ PANICKER 219 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002858 OBC MANCHI SHREYA NITIN 216 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001352 OBC ANJALY VIJAYAN 215 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003027 OBC ALEENA A S 207 5

6 CUKRPGCT0001043 OBC SHEBA JS 204 6

7 CUKRPGCT0001374 OBC SIVAGANGA P 201 7

8 CUKRPGCT0001325 OBC PRACHI PRATYASHA SAHOO 195 8

9 CUKRPGCT0006097 OBC SAGARIKA SAHOO 193 9

10 CUKRPGCT0003309 OBC Amay R 191 10

11 CUKRPGCT0004697 OBC PRATIK 190 11

12 CUKRPGCT0000830 OBC ADHIL SAJEESH 189 12

13 CUKRPGCT0005834 OBC Aiswarya A S 188 13

14 CUKRPGCT0001822 OBC Vishnu Jaikumar 187 14

15 CUKRPGCT0001997 OBC RANIYA 187 14

16 CUKRPGCT0001438 OBC NANDHANA S SHAJI 185 15

17 CUKRPGCT0007559 OBC RITWIK ARYAN SAHOO 184 16

18 CUKRPGCT0002478 OBC Neelam Dheeraj 180 17

19 CUKRPGCT0003871 OBC SACHIDA NANDA MAHANTA 178 18

20 CUKRPGCT0007464 OBC Niranjan a s 178 18

21 CUKRPGCT0002918 OBC AMAL A R 176 19

22 CUKRPGCT0001243 OBC PRABHUDEV S R 173 20

23 CUKRPGCT0005000 OBC Diksha Gedam 173 20

24 CUKRPGCT0000260 OBC Kavin shree 172 21

25 CUKRPGCT0001470 OBC Deepak p 172 21

26 CUKRPGCT0004733 OBC GOURI BABU 172 21

27 CUKRPGCT0001260 OBC WESLY RAJ P 171 22

28 CUKRPGCT0003595 OBC DIBYARANJAN MAHANTA 169 23

29 CUKRPGCT0005243 OBC Parvathy Anil 169 23

30 CUKRPGCT0004007 OBC GOPIKA B S 168 24

31 CUKRPGCT0003777 OBC RIDHIK R NATH 167 25

32 CUKRPGCT0005679 OBC Swetapadma Mahanta 167 25

33 CUKRPGCT0005820 OBC MOTHIRAM V S 166 26

34 CUKRPGCT0003206 OBC Asri Najeem 165 27

35 CUKRPGCT0004925 OBC MONIKA M 165 27

36 CUKRPGCT0004842 OBC KEERTHY S 164 28

37 CUKRPGCT0003089 OBC RAVIPRASATH K 163 29

38 CUKRPGCT0003692 OBC ALIYA FATHIMA M R 163 29

39 CUKRPGCT0006063 OBC AYSHA  V  V 163 29

40 CUKRPGCT0003633 OBC SANDEEP SAMANTRAY 162 30

41 CUKRPGCT0004848 OBC Jeevanantham S 161 31

42 CUKRPGCT0002596 OBC Debasmita Moharana 160 32

43 CUKRPGCT0002807 OBC ANJALIPRIYA P M 160 32

44 CUKRPGCT0002935 OBC AVYA K V 159 33

45 CUKRPGCT0004292 OBC HRIDYA T V 159 33



46 CUKRPGCT0002334 OBC Keerthi Manasa N R 157 34

47 CUKRPGCT0007023 OBC AKSHAYA RAJ 157 34

48 CUKRPGCT0004169 OBC FLOGEN BASIL 156 35

49 CUKRPGCT0004983 OBC DIPTIMAYEE RANA 156 35

50 CUKRPGCT0004100 OBC GANGA AJAYAGHOSH 155 36

51 CUKRPGCT0004676 OBC REYAMOL K R 155 36

52 CUKRPGCT0005073 OBC Prachi Bansod 155 36

53 CUKRPGCT0004382 OBC SANDRA S S 153 37

54 CUKRPGCT0006086 OBC T JYOTIPRAVA 153 37

55 CUKRPGCT0006909 OBC Akil Rahman 153 37

56 CUKRPGCT0003121 OBC ANAGHA S 152 38

57 CUKRPGCT0004899 OBC GAYATHRI L 152 38

58 CUKRPGCT0001242 OBC ABHIJITH P 150 39

59 CUKRPGCT0005148 OBC Y HARSHITA NAIDU 150 39

60 CUKRPGCT0003682 OBC MOHAMED ABU HURAIRA L M 149 40

61 CUKRPGCT0006737 OBC Soorya Prasad H 149 40

62 CUKRPGCT0003444 OBC AFRAH SHAIK 148 41

63 CUKRPGCT0000593 OBC LAMIYA ABDUL SALAM 144 42

64 CUKRPGCT0005528 OBC AKANKSHYA SHUBHADARSHINI RAJGURU 144 42

65 CUKRPGCT0004503 OBC VIJIN V 143 43

66 CUKRPGCT0007094 OBC ADITHYA V 143 43

67 CUKRPGCT0003626 OBC SIVASRI G 142 44

68 CUKRPGCT0002825 OBC ANAGHA RAJ 141 45

69 CUKRPGCT0001670 OBC Ansiya S S 140 46

70 CUKRPGCT0002020 OBC VEENA G PRAKASH 140 46

71 CUKRPGCT0005889 OBC KRISHNAPRABHA A B 140 46

72 CUKRPGCT0001417 OBC Nandana PS 139 47

73 CUKRPGCT0004487 OBC HADI MUHAMMED P A 139 47

74 CUKRPGCT0004756 OBC MOHAMED RASIP NM 139 47

75 CUKRPGCT0007118 OBC AJMALA FARHATH 139 47

76 CUKRPGCT0001985 OBC Krishna priya K B 137 48

77 CUKRPGCT0003266 OBC PARKAVI KMS 137 48

78 CUKRPGCT0002195 OBC ALEENA P 136 49

79 CUKRPGCT0003548 OBC sarvesh ravindra jade 136 49

80 CUKRPGCT0002820 OBC ARCHANA K 135 50

81 CUKRPGCT0006194 OBC KALPANASRI S 135 50

82 CUKRPGCT0002357 OBC GOURI MADHAV 132 51

83 CUKRPGCT0004777 OBC Haripriya K R 131 52

84 CUKRPGCT0007627 OBC MOHAMMED SANEL K 131 52

85 CUKRPGCT0003307 OBC ABHIRAMI S 130 53

86 CUKRPGCT0003030 OBC MAITHALKUMAR R 129 54

87 CUKRPGCT0004865 OBC SHAHAL AHAMMED  AM 129 54

88 CUKRPGCT0000146 OBC AMALA A 128 55

89 CUKRPGCT0002795 OBC SREERAG P 128 55

90 CUKRPGCT0006776 OBC Ayush Pradhan 127 56

91 CUKRPGCT0002254 OBC ANUPRIYA PRAKASH 126 57

92 CUKRPGCT0004449 OBC SARIGA RAGHUNATH 126 57

93 CUKRPGCT0004263 OBC ABHINAV KRISHNAN V V 125 58

94 CUKRPGCT0006175 OBC AISWARYA A S 125 58



95 CUKRPGCT0007022 OBC Selva K 123 59

96 CUKRPGCT0002998 OBC L J NAVEENA GRACE 122 60

97 CUKRPGCT0003278 OBC R S ROJIN 121 61

98 CUKRPGCT0004674 OBC Anamika K 121 61

99 CUKRPGCT0001968 OBC ANAGHA U B 120 62

100 CUKRPGCT0002688 OBC AJESH J A 120 62

101 CUKRPGCT0002903 OBC RASHA 120 62

102 CUKRPGCT0003417 OBC BRIJESH S M 120 62

103 CUKRPGCT0004955 OBC MD HASNAIN RAZA 120 62

104 CUKRPGCT0001310 OBC ASWIN DAS 118 63

105 CUKRPGCT0002239 OBC AMEENA BEEVI BK 118 63

106 CUKRPGCT0003815 OBC JAINAND K K 114 64

107 CUKRPGCT0000284 OBC NITYA S BIJU 113 65

108 CUKRPGCT0002664 OBC KALPADIPA PRADHAN 112 66

109 CUKRPGCT0000741 OBC ABHIJIN SHAJI P K 111 67

110 CUKRPGCT0001506 OBC AMAL FATHIMI 111 67

111 CUKRPGCT0002954 OBC AVANI S 111 67

112 CUKRPGCT0004270 OBC KASTHURI B 111 67

113 CUKRPGCT0004972 OBC BHAGYASHREE DAS 111 67

114 CUKRPGCT0005372 OBC Truptimayee Pradhan 111 67

115 CUKRPGCT0003036 OBC NANDANA T P 110 68

116 CUKRPGCT0002104 OBC AARON R 109 69

117 CUKRPGCT0003163 OBC SESHAPU BOSU BABU 107 70

118 CUKRPGCT0002785 OBC AKANKSHYA PRUSTY 106 71

119 CUKRPGCT0003791 OBC ABHI P 106 71

120 CUKRPGCT0007128 OBC Aryashree Divyajyoti 106 71

121 CUKRPGCT0003433 OBC SREYAS S S 105 72

122 CUKRPGCT0003710 OBC Swarnom Saikia 104 73

123 CUKRPGCT0003353 OBC AJISHA M 101 74

124 CUKRPGCT0005091 OBC SUJITHA V 101 74

125 CUKRPGCT0001171 OBC Vaisakh Sumed S 95 75

126 CUKRPGCT0006612 OBC HARINARAYANAN A 95 75

127 CUKRPGCT0001819 OBC kajal rajak 94 76

128 CUKRPGCT0003281 OBC SAJWA K P 93 77

129 CUKRPGCT0003338 OBC MEEGA E 91 78

130 CUKRPGCT0003182 OBC MAIMOONATH THANSEEHA C M 90 79

131 CUKRPGCT0004765 OBC NIKHIL RIYAZ V 88 80

132 CUKRPGCT0002977 OBC THEERTHA DAS 86 81

133 CUKRPGCT0003188 OBC ALEENA S 86 81

134 CUKRPGCT0006370 OBC RANNA FUTHIM A 86 81

135 CUKRPGCT0003907 OBC SREELAKSHMI K P 82 82

136 CUKRPGCT0000567 OBC KPawan Kumar Reddy 80 83

137 CUKRPGCT0005341 OBC Priyanuj Hazarika 78 84

138 CUKRPGCT0005482 OBC Aarcha Chandran 77 85

139 CUKRPGCT0007357 OBC SHIFLA M T 76 86

140 CUKRPGCT0002001 OBC KURUVA VISWATEJA 75 87

141 CUKRPGCT0002265 OBC ARYA M 75 87

142 CUKRPGCT0003049 OBC DIYA S 75 87

143 CUKRPGCT0005671 OBC DHANUJA R 75 87



144 CUKRPGCT0007644 OBC S SUBHALAXMI MAHANTA 75 87

145 CUKRPGCT0004013 OBC KURUVA PUSHPAVATI 73 88

146 CUKRPGCT0004729 OBC NAKKA AKANKSHA 71 89

147 CUKRPGCT0001103 OBC RHTHURAG S 69 90

148 CUKRPGCT0004738 OBC OUJITH K 67 91

149 CUKRPGCT0001543 OBC Rajesh Sahoo 65 92

150 CUKRPGCT0005149 OBC ARJUN CHANDARAN C 64 93

151 CUKRPGCT0006615 OBC DEVIKA N 57 94

152 CUKRPGCT0002653 OBC VADLAMUDI CHAKRI 55 95

153 CUKRPGCT0003724 OBC Athira Murali 41 96

154 CUKRPGCT0002737 OBC ARUN KUMAR K 37 97



M.Sc. Geology

Rank List (SC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001042 Scheduled Caste (SC) Bikram Sundar Naik 184 1

2 CUKRPGCT0007455 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAURAV KUMA NAYAK 183 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004994 Scheduled Caste (SC) JEEVESH MANIKANTH BETHALA 180 3

4 CUKRPGCT0005367 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKSHAY KRISHNA P 168 4

5 CUKRPGCT0006889 Scheduled Caste (SC) MAHESH NARENDRA UKE 155 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000468 Scheduled Caste (SC) YOHALAKSHMI S B 148 6

7 CUKRPGCT0004518 Scheduled Caste (SC) KEERTHANA R 147 7

8 CUKRPGCT0007566 Scheduled Caste (SC) Bibhuranjan Behera 147 7

9 CUKRPGCT0001147 Scheduled Caste (SC) HIMANSHU SEKHAR SETHI 129 8

10 CUKRPGCT0005371 Scheduled Caste (SC) GIRISH BEHERA 129 8

11 CUKRPGCT0002203 Scheduled Caste (SC) Anil Istapriya behera 126 9

12 CUKRPGCT0005883 Scheduled Caste (SC) LAKSHMI P S 123 10

13 CUKRPGCT0003054 Scheduled Caste (SC) K R SUBANYA 121 11

14 CUKRPGCT0003627 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOORYANANDANADILI 117 12

15 CUKRPGCT0007133 Scheduled Caste (SC) ASHOK R 110 13

16 CUKRPGCT0002981 Scheduled Caste (SC) LISHA B K 108 14

17 CUKRPGCT0005210 Scheduled Caste (SC) NANDANA P 107 15

18 CUKRPGCT0005062 Scheduled Caste (SC) Anurag Pathak 105 16

19 CUKRPGCT0007126 Scheduled Caste (SC) LAXMIPRIYA KHATUA 104 17

20 CUKRPGCT0006056 Scheduled Caste (SC) Srutishikha Jally 101 18

21 CUKRPGCT0003055 Scheduled Caste (SC) DARSHAN P S 99 19

22 CUKRPGCT0005549 Scheduled Caste (SC) HARIHARAN P 98 20

23 CUKRPGCT0001273 Scheduled Caste (SC) Seshadev Mallick 92 21

24 CUKRPGCT0006411 Scheduled Caste (SC) Ujwal Rajesh vaidya 92 21

25 CUKRPGCT0002556 Scheduled Caste (SC) PREMALATHA V 89 22

26 CUKRPGCT0005033 Scheduled Caste (SC) BAISHAKHI MOHALIK 85 23

27 CUKRPGCT0000223 Scheduled Caste (SC) ASHITHALAKSHMI 84 24

28 CUKRPGCT0005389 Scheduled Caste (SC) Monalisa Mahalik 82 25

29 CUKRPGCT0007076 Scheduled Caste (SC) Ankit Dahikar 65 26

30 CUKRPGCT0005315 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUBHASMITA PATRA 56 27

31 CUKRPGCT0005322 Scheduled Caste (SC) Y Tony Bhargav 50 28

32 CUKRPGCT0003102 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHRIBASTABA BEHERA 41 29



M.Sc. Geology

Rank List (ST)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001283 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Nibedita Singh 178 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004995 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JYOTI SONALIKA HANSDA 167 2

3 CUKRPGCT0005313 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BALARISHISHA MULIEH 155 3

4 CUKRPGCT0007414 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Hemalata Naik 155 3

5 CUKRPGCT0002746 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MONALISHA MURMU 144 4

6 CUKRPGCT0003051 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KURASAM VAMSHI 119 5

7 CUKRPGCT0004306 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Neiketsunuo Khezhie 117 6

8 CUKRPGCT0005188 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BOMDAR DIRCHI 97 7

9 CUKRPGCT0006123 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Jyotipadma soy 88 8

10 CUKRPGCT0006406 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEEPIKA HANSDAH 88 8

11 CUKRPGCT0005258 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Clarissa Kharsati 87 9

12 CUKRPGCT0004129 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Godson Janeef 80 10

13 CUKRPGCT0005651 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ashutosh Pradhan 73 11

14 CUKRPGCT0006651 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pinoto S Zhimomi 66 12



M.Sc. Geology

Rank List (EWS)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002086 EWS ABINASH JENA 199 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001107 EWS ARDRA RAVIKUMAR 168 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002861 EWS NANDANA A 163 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004094 EWS ABHINAV R 151 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003526 EWS NITHYA M 142 5

6 CUKRPGCT0004451 EWS LAKSHMIKANTH G K 140 6

7 CUKRPGCT0003759 EWS Debashish Patra 137 7

8 CUKRPGCT0000408 EWS UJJAWAL KUMAR MISHRA 125 8

9 CUKRPGCT0005109 EWS LOKANATH MISHRA 125 8

10 CUKRPGCT0000638 EWS Gourab Prayas Rath 100 9

11 CUKRPGCT0006457 EWS SIVAJI C 100 9

12 CUKRPGCT0002480 EWS MD OSAMA 98 10

13 CUKRPGCT0006456 EWS ARDRA KRISHNA A A 92 11

14 CUKRPGCT0003061 EWS PRASHANT BHARDWAJ 78 12



M.Sc. Geology

Rank List (WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003754 GENERAL POORNNIMA U M 208 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003871 OBC SACHIDA NANDA MAHANTA 178 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004169 OBC FLOGEN BASIL 156 3

4 CUKRPGCT0007326 GENERAL KIRAN RS 123 4

5 CUKRPGCT0005372 OBC TRUPTIMAYEE PRADHAN 111 5


